Side Sauces
Side of Ranch $0.55
Side of Marinara $0.55
Side of Creamy Italian Dressing0.55
Side of Caesar Dressing $0.55
Side of Italian Dressing $0.55
Side of Qil & Vinegar $0.55

Salads
Small Garden Salad
Romaine, iceberg, onions,
mushrooms, tomatoes, black olives,
creamy ltalian dressing.
Small Caesar Salad
Romaine, house-made croutons,
parmesan, Caesar dressing.
Large Garden Salad
Romaine, iceberg, onions,
mushrooms, tomatoes, black olives,
creamy ltalian dressing.
Small Antipasto Salad
Romaine, iceberg, pepperocinis,
green olives, capicola, ham,
pepperoni, Italian dressing.
Large Caesar Salad
Romaine, house-made croutons,
parmesan, Caesar dressing.
Small Greek Salad
Romaine, Iceberg, Feta, Banana
Peppers, Kalamata Olives, Onions,
Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Oil & Vinegar
Large Antipasto Salad
Romaine, iceberg, pepperocinis,
green olives, capicola, ham,
pepperoni, Italian dressing.
Large Greek Salad
Romaine, Iceberg, Feta, Banana
Peppers, Kalamata Olives, Onions,
Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Oil & Vinegar

$4.95

$4.95

$8.80

$4.95

$8.80

$4.95

$8.80

$8.80

706-850-7999
http://www.orderbulldawgfood.com

Automatic Pizza

Pizza
Slice $3.85
Slices come with traditional sauce.
14" Small Pizza $18.40
18" Large Pizza $25.30
Calzone $12.10
12" Gluten Free $16.50
Specialty Pizzas
Please, no substitutions
The Thunderbird 14" $25.30

White Sauce, Roasted Chicken,

Green Peppers, Onions, Artichokes
The Thunderbird 18"

White sauce, smoked chicken,

green peppers, onions, artichoke
The Chieftain 14"

Traditional Sauce, Pepperoni,
Bacon, Sausage, Green Peppers,
Onions, Black Olives

The Chieftain 18"

Traditional sauce, pepperoni,
Italian sausage, bacon, green
peppers, onions, black olives

The Wayfarer 14"

Pesto, Spinach, Banana Peppers,

Onions, Green Peppers, Mushrooms
The Wayfarer 18"

Pesto, spinach, banana peppers,

onions, green peppers, mushrooms
F-100 14"

Sweet Baby Ray's BBQ Sauce,
Bacon, Roasted Chicken, Onions,
Jalapenos

F-100 18"

Sweet Bab Ray's BBQ Sauce,
Roasted Chicken, Bacon, Onions,
Jalapenos.

Greek Pizza 14"

Garlic oil base, Feta, Kalamata
Olives, Spinach, Onions, Artichoke
Hearts, Sundried Tomatoes

Greek Pizza 18"

Garlic oil base, Feta, Kalamata
Olives, Spinach, Onions, Artichoke
Hearts, Sundried Tomatoes

Veggie 14"

Traditional Sauce, Spinach,
Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers,
Black Olives

Veggie 18" $34.10

Traditional Sauce, Spinach,
Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers,
Black Olives

Meaty 14" $25.30

Traditional Sauce, Pepperoni,

Sausage, Ham, Meatballs, Bacon
Meaty 18"

Traditional Sauce, Pepperoni,

Sausage, Ham, Meatballs, Bacon
Margherita 14"

Traditional Sauce, Fresh

Mozzarella, Basil
Margherita 18"

Traditional Sauce, Fresh

Mozzarella, Basil
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$34.10

$28.20

$38.50

$25.30

$34.10

$25.30

$34.10

$25.30

$34.10

$25.30

$34.10

$20.90

$29.70

Sandwiches
Served with Zapp's Chips
Italian Sandwich
Ham, salami, capicola, pepperoni,
mustard, mayo, lettuce, tomato,
onions, oil & vinegar on a Luna
hoagie roll.
BLT-O-Matic
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions,
Jalapenos, Mayo, and Provolone
Roasted Chicken Parmesan

Sandwich
Smoked chicken, mozzarella,
marinara, parmesan on a Luna
hoagie roll.
Caprese Sandwich
Fresh basil, fresh mozzarella,
balsamic, tomato, salt & pepper on a
Luna ciabatta.
Meatball Sub
House made meatballs, marinara,
mozzarella on a Luna hoagie.

Dessert

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Cannoli $4.00



